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1{ 800 800 800 1{ 600 600 600

2| 800 1600 800 2| 600 1200 600

3] 800 2400 800 3] 600 1800 600

4] 800 3200 800 41 600 2400 600

5/ 800 4000 800 5/ 600 3000 600

6/ 800 4800 800 6| 600 3600 600

7] 800 5600 800 71 600 4200 600

8| 800 6400 800 8] 600 4800 600

9] 800 7200 800 9] 600 5400 600
10| 800 8000 800f 10| 600 6000 600
11 800 8800 800f 11| 600 6600 600
12| 800 9600 800f 12| 600 7200 600
13| 800 10400 800f 13| 600 7800 600
14] 800 11200 800f 14| 600 8400 600
15| 800 12000 800f 15| 600 9000 600
16| 800 12800 800f 16| 600 9600 600
17] 800 13600 800f 17| 600 10200 600
18| 800 14400 800f 18] 600 10800 600
191 800 15200 800f 19| 600 11400 600
20 800 16000 800§ 20/ 600 12000 600
21| 600 16600 790Q 21| 400 12400 590
22| 600 17200 782Q) 22| 400 12800 582
23| 600 17800 774Q 23] 400 13200 574
24| 600 18400 767] 24| 400 13600 567
25| 600 19000 760f 25| 400 14000 560
26| 600 19600 754) 26| 400 14400 554
27] 600 20200 7481 27| 400 14800 548
28| 600 20800 743) 28| 400 15200 543
29| 600 21400 7381 29| 400 15600 538
30 600 22000 733f 30/ 400 16000 533
31] 600 22600 729] 31| 400 16400 529
32| 600 23200 725) 32| 400 16800 525
33| 600 23800 721 33| 400 17200 521
34| 600 24400 718) 34| 400 17600 518
35 600 25000 714) 35/ 400 18000 514
36| 600 25600 711f 36| 400 18400 511
371 600 26200 708f 37| 400 18800 508
38| 600 26800 705Q 38| 400 19200 505
39| 600 27400 703f 39| 400 19600 503
40 600 28000 700j 40| 400 20000 500
41 400 28400 693) 41| 400 20400 498
42 400 28800 686] 42| 400 20800 495
43( 400 29200 679) 43| 400 21200 493
441 400 29600 673] 44| 400 21600 491
45( 400 30000 667) 45| 400 22000 489
46 400 30400 661) 46| 400 22400 487
47( 400 30800 655) 47| 400 22800 485
48[ 400 31200 650) 48| 400 23200 483
49( 400 31600 645]) 49| 400 23600 482
50 400 32000 640§ 50/ 400 24000 480

BRAKHE SRENTEE
51 400 32400 635 51 400 24400 478
52 400 32800 631 52 400 24800 AT7
53 400 33200 626 53 400 25200 475
54 400 33600 622 54 400 25600 474
55 400 34000 618 55 400 26000 473
56 400 34400 614 56 400 26400 471
57 400 34800 611 57 400 26800 470
58 400 35200 607 58 400 27200 469
59 400 35600 603 59 400 27600 468
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61 400 36400 597 61 400 28400 466
62 400 36800 594 62 400 28800 465
63 400 37200 590 63 400 29200 463
64 400 37600 588 64 400 29600 463
65 400 38000 585 65 400 30000 462
66 400 38400 582 66 400 30400 461
67 400 38800 579 67 400 30800 460
68 400 39200 576 68 400 31200 459
69 400 39600 574 69 400 31600 458
70 400 40000 571 70 400 32000 457
71 400 40400 569 71 400 32400 456
72 400 40800 567 72 400 32800 456
73 400 41200 564 73 400 33200 455
74 400 41600 562 74 400 33600 454
75 400 42000 560 75 400 34000 453
76 400 42400 558 76 400 34400 453
77 400 42800 556 77 400 34800 452
78 400 43200 554 78 400 35200 451
79 400 43600 552 79 400 35600 451
80 400 44000 550 80 400 36000 450
81 400 44400 548 81 400 36400 449
82 400 44800 546 82 400 36800 449
83 400 45200 545 83 400 37200 448
84 400 45600 543 84 400 37600 448
85 400 46000 541 85 400 38000 447
86 400 46400 540 86 400 38400 447
87 400 46800 538 87 400 38800 446
88 400 47200 536 88 400 39200 445
89 400 47600 535 89 400 39600 445
90 400 48000 533 90 400 40000 444
91 400 48400 532 91 400 40400 444
92 400 48800 530 92 400 40800 443
93 400 49200 529 93 400 41200 443
94 400 49600 528 94 400 41600 443
95 400 50000 526 95 400 42000 442
96 400 50400 525 96 400 42400 442
97 400 50800 524 97 400 42800 441
98 400 51200 522 98 400 43200 441
99 400 51600 521 99 400 43600 440
100 400 52000 5201 100 400 44000 440




